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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2

o N o W

Lewis Potter
Kerry Griffin
Hayley Turner
Lea Chater
Alison Mail
Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
Emma Lovesey
Bethany Taylor
Dean Crackett
Tammy Charnock
Divina Khan
Natalie Abbey
Hayley Turner
Demi Fellows
Nikki Nightingale
Angela Watkins
Natalie Clamp
Nikki Nightingale
Donna Herbert
Bethany Taylor
Graham Williams
Shaun Cartwright
Shellie Tandy
Hayley Turner
Claire Moakes
Hayley Turner
Jane Binek
Terri Skeldon
Liam Sprague
Thomas Lavender
Rachel Follos

Kimberley Chisholm

48
49
50
53
54
61
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
74
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
87
91
93
94
95
96
97
08

101

Amy Bentley
Gem R
Marz Wal
Claire Moakes
Keeley Poole
Keeley Poole
Laura Lawley
Charlotte Bowen
Joanne Birch
Joanne Bodman
Mary Ward
Hayley Turner
Lauren Sims
Liam Sprague
Michaela Fallon-williams
Amy Osik
Karen Berry
Terri Skeldon
Kirsty Greensill
Claire Lawrence
Russell Kimble
Vladislav Vladimirov
Rachel Follos
Natalie Abbey
Bethany Taylor
Jody Bradnick
Rebecca Wood
Katie Azad
Rebecca Winsper
Shaun Cartwright
Rachel Follos

Thomas Lavender

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
120
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Jody Bradnick
Karen Mcafee
Russell Kimble
Joanne Birch
Terri Wilkinson
Danny Hunt
Claire Moakes
Graham Williams
Liam Sprague
Karen Phillips
Claire Lawrence
Alesha Spalding
Graham Williams
Gemma Shrimpton
Jane Binek
Russell Kimble
Victoria Tugby
Stacey Harris
Karen Mcafee
Michaela Fallon-williams
Katie Green
Alesha Spalding
Keeley Poole
Shonagh Lanigan
Chanty Hughes
Samantha Murdoch
Hayley Turner
Tracey Foster
Katie Green
Chanty Hughes
Claire Moakes
Jody Hall

Total: 457

Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm
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150
151
155
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
173
174
177
180
182
184
186
187
189
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
199
201

Emma Passmore
Katie Azad
Rachel Follos
Balvir Sahota
Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
Abby Jones
Claire Moakes
Lauren Sims
Shaun Cartwright
Jody Hall
Jenna Connon
Alesha Spalding
Bethany Taylor
Ashlea Follows
Angela Watkins
Mark Naylor
Claire Lawrence
Anthony Marie Garratt
Keeley Poole
Trev Benion
Demi Fellows
Claire Moakes
Karen Phillips
Chelsea English
Graham Williams
Gemma Shrimpton
Claire Moakes
Tracy Ray
Rachel Follos
Claire Moakes
Jay Lewis

Emma Lovesey

202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231
235
236
238
240
241

Anthony Marie Garratt
Abby Jones
Alesha Spalding
Jody Hall
Shaun Cartwright
Graham Williams
Helen Roberts
Stephen Miller
Claire Lawrence
Chanty Hughes
Shaun Cartwright
Marie Hunt
Amy Bentley
Karen Mcafee
Karen Phillips
Graham Williams
Shaun Cartwright
Lewis Potter
Natalie Abbey
Chanty Hughes
Ashlea Follows
Graham Williams
Natalie Clamp
Leanne Passey
Lisa Harper
Graham Williams
Kelly Magee
Lorretta Garratt
Bethany Taylor
Margaret Rose
Stacey Collins

Graham Williams

243
244
246
247
249
250
253
254
255
257
259
260
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
274
275
281
282
283
284
286
289
290
201
292
293
294

Shaun Cartwright

Michaela Fallon-williams

Rachel Follos
Marie Leavy
Liam Sprague
Stacey Collins
Russell Kimble
Ashlea Follows
Ashlea Follows
Kelsey Dale
Zoe Greensill
Kirsty Greensill
Mary Ward
Shaun Cartwright
Mark Naylor
Sam Jones
Graham Williams
Keeley Poole
Angela Watkins
Rachel Farmer
Kea Chun Chia
Joanne Smith
Russell Kimble
Jack Glasby
Keeley Poole
Nikki Nightingale
Shaun Cartwright
Marz Wal
Nichola Parker
Alesha Spalding
Kelly Magee
Dean Crackett

Total: 457

Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm
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295 Karen Mcafee 356 Graham Williams 402 Mary Ward
296 Lucy Timmins 357 Laura Brown 404 Angela Watkins
297 Lisa Harper 358 Karen Phillips 405 Stacey Collins
299 Claire Moakes 359 Olivia Wright 407 Claire Lawrence
300 Kerry Griffin 360 Shaun Cartwright 408 Tammy Kendrick
301 Sian Lowe 361 Claire Lawrence 411 Sonia Hickman
302 Thomas Lavender 362 Nichola Parker 412 Shaun Cartwright
303 Stacey Harris 363 Jessica Gill 413 Zoe Greensill
305 Graham Williams 364 Natalie Whitmore 414 Emma Passmore
308 Claire Moakes 366 Samantha Lovett 415 Shaun Cartwright
309 Tracy Ray 367 Nicole Smythe 416 Keeley Poole
312 Stacey Collins 371 Thomas Lavender 418 Mark Naylor
316 Margaret Fox 372 Shaun Cartwright 419 Shonagh Lanigan
317 Katie Azad 373 Hayley Jones 421 Zoe Greensill
318 Natalie Abbey 374 Zoe Duffield-reid 422 Russell Kimble
320 Anna-marie Woodhall 375 Chanty Hughes 424 Joanne Birch
321 Russell Kimble 376 Jody Hall 426 Marz Wal
323 Joanne Birch 377 Samantha Lovett 427 Claire Moakes
326 Shaun Cartwright 379 Claire Lawrence 428 Alesha Spalding
328 Donna Herbert 380 Ellie Tandy 429 Brenda Stanford
329 Tracey Foster 381 Sian Lowe 431 Liam Sprague
331 Nicole Smythe 382 Karen Berry 433 Ashlea Follows
334 Liam Sprague 384 Mark Naylor 434 Bethany Taylor
335 Leanne Passey 385 Donna Herbert 436 Rebecca Winsper
338 Natalie Wood 387 Karen Mcafee 437 Liam Sprague
340 Katie Evans 390 Russell Kimble 438 Karen Berry
341 Jenny Burbridge 392 Karen Berry 439 Natalie Abbey
345 Claire Moakes 394 Bethany Taylor 440 Millie Slater
351 Hayley Turner 396 Isobel Powell 441 Jane Binek
352 Nicole Smythe 398 Bethany Taylor 444 Tammy Charnock
353 Mark Naylor 399 Keeley Poole 445 Graham Williams
355 Jane Binek 400 Natalie Davies 446 Natalie Abbey
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447 Zoey Hill 496 Hayley Jones 545 Tracey Foster
451 Stacey Collins 497 Kelsey Dale 546 Brandon Lemm
452 Claire Moakes 498 Karen Phillips 548 Graham Williams
454 Shaun Cartwright 499 Karen Berry 549 Ashlea Follows
455 Joanne Smith 500 Ashlea Follows 550 Liam Sprague
456 Jack Glasby 501 Stacey Collins 551 Sophie Jw
459 Gemma Shrimpton 502 Kelsey Dale 552 Claire Lawrence
461 Nicole Smythe 503 Leanne Passey 553 Stephanie Aitchison
463 Karen Mcafee 504 Mary Ward 554 Stacey Blakemore
464 Katie Green 505 Joanne Bodman 555 Abbie Birch
465 Terri Wilkinson 507 Trev Benion 557 Mark Naylor
466 Angela Watkins 508 Graham Williams 558 Dean Crackett
469 Katie Shinton 509 Thomas Lavender 559 Helen Roberts
471 Alesha Spalding 514 Katie Green 560 Olivia Wright
472 Susan Wall 516 Kerry Breeze 563 Liam Sprague
474 Graham Williams 517 Claire Moakes 564 Margaret Fox
476 Kerri-marie Dewsbury 518 Leanne Passey 565 Rebecca Wood
477 Paige Rose 521 Alesha Spalding 566 Kelly Tonks
480 Claire Moakes 525 Laura Lawley 567 Rachel Farmer
482 Emma Passmore 527 Rachel Follos 568 Susan Wall
483 Mary Ward 528 Marie Hunt 569 Alesha Spalding
484 Brandon Lemm 529 Margaret Fox 570 Michaela Fallon-williams
485 Sam Jones 530 Thomas Lavender 571 Stacey Collins
486 Laura Lawley 531 Shaun Cartwright 574 Alesha Spalding
487 Stacey Collins 533 Claire Moakes 575 Brenda Stanford
488 Kerri-marie Dewsbury 534 Kirsty Greensill 576 Claire Moakes
490 Graham Williams 535 Shaun Cartwright 577 Chanty Hughes
491 Jessica Gill 536 Anna-marie Woodhall 578 Kea Chun Chia
492 Kirsty Greensill 537 Marie Leavy 580 Graham Williams
493 Russell Kimble 538 Natalie Davies 582 Katie Azad
494 Abby Jones 540 Olivia Wright 583 Samantha Murdoch
495 Claire Lawrence 541 Leanne Passey 584 Amy Nijjar
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585 Katie Shinton 636 Nikki Nightingale 685 Emma Evans
586 Shaun Cartwright 637 Natalie Wood 688 Tracy Ray
587 Jane Binek 641 Sonia Hickman 689 Stacey Blakemore
588 Thomas Lavender 642 Donna Blewitt 691 Dean Crackett
592 Liam Sprague 643 Claire Moakes 693 Natalie Whitmore
594 Laura Lawley 644 Laura Brown 694 Lucy Timmins
596 Shaun Cartwright 645 Hayley Turner 696 Kea Chun Chia
599 Mark Naylor 646 Marz Wal 697 Thomas Lavender
600 Donna Herbert 647 Emma Evans 700 Gemma Shrimpton
602 Jane Binek 648 Margaret Fox

603 Keeley Poole 649 Graham Williams

605 Russell Kimble 652 Bethany Taylor

606 Zoe Greensill 654 Stacey Collins

607 Claire Moakes 655 Karen Phillips

608 Lea Chater 660 Kea Chun Chia

609 Tracey Foster 661 Ellie Tandy

610 Joanne Birch 662 Hayley Turner

611 Rachel Follos 664 Hayley Turner

612 Thomas Lavender 665 Alison Malil

614 Kerry Breeze 667 Jane Binek

617 Harriett Betts 668 Jody Hall

618 Stephen Miller 671 Thomas Lavender

620 Keeley Poole 672 Demi Fellows

621 Mark Naylor 673 Claire Moakes

622 Divina Khan 675 Graham Williams

623 Dean Crackett 676 Shaun Cartwright

627 Claire Lawrence 677 Gem R

628 Tammy Kendrick 679 Stacey Collins

630 Kirsty Greensill 681 Lynn Hadley

632 Ashlea Follows 682 Bethany Taylor

634 Zoe Greensill 683 Rachel Follos

635 Tracy Ray 684 Rachel Follos

Total: 457 « Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm Page 5 of 5




