

Ticket No.	Name
2	Lewis Potter
3	Kerry Griffin
6	Hayley Turner
7	Lea Chater
8	Alison Mail
13	Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
14	Emma Lovesey
15	Bethany Taylor
16	Dean Crackett
17	Tammy Charnock
18	Divina Khan
19	Natalie Abbey
20	Hayley Turner
22	Demi Fellows
23	Nikki Nightingale
24	Angela Watkins
25	Natalie Clamp
26	Nikki Nightingale
28	Donna Herbert
29	Bethany Taylor
30	Graham Williams
31	Shaun Cartwright
32	Shellie Tandy
34	Hayley Turner
36	Claire Moakes
39	Hayley Turner
40	Jane Binek
41	Terri Skeldon
44	Liam Sprague
45	Thomas Lavender
46	Rachel Follos
47	Kimberley Chisholm

Ticket No.	Name
48	Amy Bentley
49	Gem R
50	Marz Wal
53	Claire Moakes
54	Keeley Poole
61	Keeley Poole
64	Laura Lawley
65	Charlotte Bowen
66	Joanne Birch
67	Joanne Bodman
68	Mary Ward
70	Hayley Turner
71	Lauren Sims
72	Liam Sprague
74	Michaela Fallon-williams
77	Amy Osik
78	Karen Berry
79	Terri Skeldon
81	Kirsty Greensill
82	Claire Lawrence
83	Russell Kimble
84	Vladislav Vladimirov
85	Rachel Follos
87	Natalie Abbey
91	Bethany Taylor
93	Jody Bradnick
94	Rebecca Wood
95	Katie Azad
96	Rebecca Winsper
97	Shaun Cartwright
98	Rachel Follos
101	Thomas Lavender

Ticket No.	Name
104	Jody Bradnick
105	Karen Mcafee
106	Russell Kimble
107	Joanne Birch
108	Terri Wilkinson
109	Danny Hunt
110	Claire Moakes
112	Graham Williams
113	Liam Sprague
120	Karen Phillips
122	Claire Lawrence
124	Alesha Spalding
125	Graham Williams
126	Gemma Shrimpton
127	Jane Binek
128	Russell Kimble
129	Victoria Tugby
131	Stacey Harris
132	Karen Mcafee
133	Michaela Fallon-williams
137	Katie Green
138	Alesha Spalding
139	Keeley Poole
140	Shonagh Lanigan
142	Chanty Hughes
143	Samantha Murdoch
144	Hayley Turner
145	Tracey Foster
146	Katie Green
147	Chanty Hughes
148	Claire Moakes
149	Jody Hall

Ticket No.	Name
150	Emma Passmore
151	Katie Azad
155	Rachel Follos
157	Balvir Sahota
160	Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
161	Abby Jones
162	Claire Moakes
163	Lauren Sims
164	Shaun Cartwright
165	Jody Hall
166	Jenna Connon
168	Alesha Spalding
169	Bethany Taylor
170	Ashlea Follows
173	Angela Watkins
174	Mark Naylor
177	Claire Lawrence
180	Anthony Marie Garratt
182	Keeley Poole
184	Trev Benion
186	Demi Fellows
187	Claire Moakes
189	Karen Phillips
191	Chelsea English
192	Graham Williams
193	Gemma Shrimpton
194	Claire Moakes
196	Tracy Ray
197	Rachel Follos
198	Claire Moakes
199	Jay Lewis
201	Emma Lovesey

Ticket No.	Name
202	Anthony Marie Garratt
203	Abby Jones
204	Alesha Spalding
205	Jody Hall
207	Shaun Cartwright
208	Graham Williams
209	Helen Roberts
210	Stephen Miller
211	Claire Lawrence
212	Chanty Hughes
213	Shaun Cartwright
214	Marie Hunt
215	Amy Bentley
216	Karen Mcafee
217	Karen Phillips
218	Graham Williams
219	Shaun Cartwright
221	Lewis Potter
222	Natalie Abbey
223	Chanty Hughes
224	Ashlea Follows
225	Graham Williams
226	Natalie Clamp
227	Leanne Passey
228	Lisa Harper
230	Graham Williams
231	Kelly Magee
235	Lorretta Garratt
236	Bethany Taylor
238	Margaret Rose
240	Stacey Collins
241	Graham Williams

Ticket No.	Name
243	Shaun Cartwright
244	Michaela Fallon-williams
246	Rachel Follos
247	Marie Leavy
249	Liam Sprague
250	Stacey Collins
253	Russell Kimble
254	Ashlea Follows
255	Ashlea Follows
257	Kelsey Dale
259	Zoe Greensill
260	Kirsty Greensill
263	Mary Ward
265	Shaun Cartwright
266	Mark Naylor
267	Sam Jones
268	Graham Williams
269	Keeley Poole
270	Angela Watkins
274	Rachel Farmer
275	Kea Chun Chia
281	Joanne Smith
282	Russell Kimble
283	Jack Glasby
284	Keeley Poole
286	Nikki Nightingale
289	Shaun Cartwright
290	Marz Wal
291	Nichola Parker
292	Alesha Spalding
293	Kelly Magee
294	Dean Crackett

Ticket No.	Name
295	Karen Mcafee
296	Lucy Timmins
297	Lisa Harper
299	Claire Moakes
300	Kerry Griffin
301	Sian Lowe
302	Thomas Lavender
303	Stacey Harris
305	Graham Williams
308	Claire Moakes
309	Tracy Ray
312	Stacey Collins
316	Margaret Fox
317	Katie Azad
318	Natalie Abbey
320	Anna-marie Woodhall
321	Russell Kimble
323	Joanne Birch
326	Shaun Cartwright
328	Donna Herbert
329	Tracey Foster
331	Nicole Smythe
334	Liam Sprague
335	Leanne Passey
338	Natalie Wood
340	Katie Evans
341	Jenny Burbridge
345	Claire Moakes
351	Hayley Turner
352	Nicole Smythe
353	Mark Naylor
355	Jane Binek

Ticket No.	Name
356	Graham Williams
357	Laura Brown
358	Karen Phillips
359	Olivia Wright
360	Shaun Cartwright
361	Claire Lawrence
362	Nichola Parker
363	Jessica Gill
364	Natalie Whitmore
366	Samantha Lovett
367	Nicole Smythe
371	Thomas Lavender
372	Shaun Cartwright
373	Hayley Jones
374	Zoe Duffield-reid
375	Chanty Hughes
376	Jody Hall
377	Samantha Lovett
379	Claire Lawrence
380	Ellie Tandy
381	Sian Lowe
382	Karen Berry
384	Mark Naylor
385	Donna Herbert
387	Karen Mcafee
390	Russell Kimble
392	Karen Berry
394	Bethany Taylor
396	Isobel Powell
398	Bethany Taylor
399	Keeley Poole
400	Natalie Davies

Ticket No.	Name
402	Mary Ward
404	Angela Watkins
405	Stacey Collins
407	Claire Lawrence
408	Tammy Kendrick
411	Sonia Hickman
412	Shaun Cartwright
413	Zoe Greensill
414	Emma Passmore
415	Shaun Cartwright
416	Keeley Poole
418	Mark Naylor
419	Shonagh Lanigan
421	Zoe Greensill
422	Russell Kimble
424	Joanne Birch
426	Marz Wal
427	Claire Moakes
428	Alesha Spalding
429	Brenda Stanford
431	Liam Sprague
433	Ashlea Follows
434	Bethany Taylor
436	Rebecca Winsper
437	Liam Sprague
438	Karen Berry
439	Natalie Abbey
440	Millie Slater
441	Jane Binek
444	Tammy Charnock
445	Graham Williams
446	Natalie Abbey

Ticket No.	Name
447	Zoey Hill
451	Stacey Collins
452	Claire Moakes
454	Shaun Cartwright
455	Joanne Smith
456	Jack Glasby
459	Gemma Shrimpton
461	Nicole Smythe
463	Karen McAfee
464	Katie Green
465	Terri Wilkinson
466	Angela Watkins
469	Katie Shinton
471	Alesha Spalding
472	Susan Wall
474	Graham Williams
476	Kerri-marie Dewsbury
477	Paige Rose
480	Claire Moakes
482	Emma Passmore
483	Mary Ward
484	Brandon Lemm
485	Sam Jones
486	Laura Lawley
487	Stacey Collins
488	Kerri-marie Dewsbury
490	Graham Williams
491	Jessica Gill
492	Kirsty Greensill
493	Russell Kimble
494	Abby Jones
495	Claire Lawrence

Ticket No.	Name
496	Hayley Jones
497	Kelsey Dale
498	Karen Phillips
499	Karen Berry
500	Ashlea Follows
501	Stacey Collins
502	Kelsey Dale
503	Leanne Passey
504	Mary Ward
505	Joanne Bodman
507	Trev Benion
508	Graham Williams
509	Thomas Lavender
514	Katie Green
516	Kerry Breeze
517	Claire Moakes
518	Leanne Passey
521	Alesha Spalding
525	Laura Lawley
527	Rachel Follos
528	Marie Hunt
529	Margaret Fox
530	Thomas Lavender
531	Shaun Cartwright
533	Claire Moakes
534	Kirsty Greensill
535	Shaun Cartwright
536	Anna-marie Woodhall
537	Marie Leavy
538	Natalie Davies
540	Olivia Wright
541	Leanne Passey

Ticket No.	Name
545	Tracey Foster
546	Brandon Lemm
548	Graham Williams
549	Ashlea Follows
550	Liam Sprague
551	Sophie Jw
552	Claire Lawrence
553	Stephanie Aitchison
554	Stacey Blakemore
555	Abbie Birch
557	Mark Naylor
558	Dean Crackett
559	Helen Roberts
560	Olivia Wright
563	Liam Sprague
564	Margaret Fox
565	Rebecca Wood
566	Kelly Tonks
567	Rachel Farmer
568	Susan Wall
569	Alesha Spalding
570	Michaela Fallon-williams
571	Stacey Collins
574	Alesha Spalding
575	Brenda Stanford
576	Claire Moakes
577	Chanty Hughes
578	Kea Chun Chia
580	Graham Williams
582	Katie Azad
583	Samantha Murdoch
584	Amy Nijjar

Ticket No.	Name
585	Katie Shinton
586	Shaun Cartwright
587	Jane Binek
588	Thomas Lavender
592	Liam Sprague
594	Laura Lawley
596	Shaun Cartwright
599	Mark Naylor
600	Donna Herbert
602	Jane Binek
603	Keeley Poole
605	Russell Kimble
606	Zoe Greensill
607	Claire Moakes
608	Lea Chater
609	Tracey Foster
610	Joanne Birch
611	Rachel Follos
612	Thomas Lavender
614	Kerry Breeze
617	Harriett Betts
618	Stephen Miller
620	Keeley Poole
621	Mark Naylor
622	Divina Khan
623	Dean Crackett
627	Claire Lawrence
628	Tammy Kendrick
630	Kirsty Greensill
632	Ashlea Follows
634	Zoe Greensill
635	Tracy Ray

Ticket No.	Name
636	Nikki Nightingale
637	Natalie Wood
641	Sonia Hickman
642	Donna Blewitt
643	Claire Moakes
644	Laura Brown
645	Hayley Turner
646	Marz Wal
647	Emma Evans
648	Margaret Fox
649	Graham Williams
652	Bethany Taylor
654	Stacey Collins
655	Karen Phillips
660	Kea Chun Chia
661	Ellie Tandy
662	Hayley Turner
664	Hayley Turner
665	Alison Mail
667	Jane Binek
668	Jody Hall
671	Thomas Lavender
672	Demi Fellows
673	Claire Moakes
675	Graham Williams
676	Shaun Cartwright
677	Gem R
679	Stacey Collins
681	Lynn Hadley
682	Bethany Taylor
683	Rachel Follos
684	Rachel Follos

Ticket No.	Name
685	Emma Evans
688	Tracy Ray
689	Stacey Blakemore
691	Dean Crackett
693	Natalie Whitmore
694	Lucy Timmins
696	Kea Chun Chia
697	Thomas Lavender
700	Gemma Shrimpton